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March 27, 2021

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on
March 25 & 26, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some
with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for
requested extensions of provisional permits:

LIR-20532 Spice Venue, Hartford

LIP-15896 Discount Liquor, Waterbury

LIP-15901 South Windsor Cordial Shoppe, South Windsor
LIP-15902 Franklin Package Store, Hartford

LIP-15903 Nutmeg Fine Wine & Spirits, Waterbury
LIP-15905 Danbury Road Wine & Spirits, Wilton
LIP-15893 Bev Max of CT Ave, Norwalk

LCM-70 Harbor Yard Amphitheater, Bridgeport
LIR-20552 La Notte Weddings & Banquet, East Windsor
LIR-20553 Fin II, Stamford

LIR-20554 Yardys Jamaican Cuisine, Waterbury
LIR-20555 Villa Lulu, New Haven

LCA-8511 Block & Bottle, Mystic
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Provisionals continued

LIR-20558
LMB-1632
LIR-20495.P-CW

Lobster Craft, Greenwich
Bank & Bridge, Mystic

Chef Luis Restaurant, New Canaan

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of final permits
and/or requested transfers of ownership:

LOR-48
LIR-20504.P-CW
LCT-727
LSW-1543
LSW-1544
LSL-2020
LSL-2016
LIR-20511.P-CW
LIR-20418
LIP-12607
LCR-28

48 Cadeux LLC, West Bloomfield, MI

J. Carvers, Wallingford

Seasonal Sweets and Catering, Milford
Kapcsandy Family LLC, Yountville, CA
Solene Inc., Paso Robles, CA

Burke & Morris Holding LLC, Rockland, MA
1185 LLC, Danville, KY

Cambridge House Brew Pub, Granby

Yard House, Norwalk

Cask N Keg, Mystic

Back East Craft Café, Bloomfield
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In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute
permittees:

LIC-1879 Watertown Golf Club, Watertown
Application of Michael T. Camelletti

Sincerely,

PG e

John J. Suchy, Director
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