



March 27, 2021

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on March 25 & 26, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LIR-20532	Spice Venue, Hartford
LIP-15896	Discount Liquor, Waterbury
LIP-15901	South Windsor Cordial Shoppe, South Windsor
LIP-15902	Franklin Package Store, Hartford
LIP-15903	Nutmeg Fine Wine & Spirits, Waterbury
LIP-15905	Danbury Road Wine & Spirits, Wilton
LIP-15893	Bev Max of CT Ave, Norwalk
LCM-70	Harbor Yard Amphitheater, Bridgeport
LIR-20552	La Notte Weddings & Banquet, East Windsor
LIR-20553	Fin II, Stamford
LIR-20554	Yardys Jamaican Cuisine, Waterbury
LIR-20555	Villa Lulu, New Haven
LCA-8511	Block & Bottle, Mystic

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



Provisionals continued

LIR-20558	Lobster Craft, Greenwich
LMB-1632	Bank & Bridge, Mystic
LIR-20495.P-CW	Chef Luis Restaurant, New Canaan

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of final permits and/or requested transfers of ownership:

LOR-48	48 Cadeux LLC, West Bloomfield, MI
LIR-20504.P-CW	J. Carvers, Wallingford
LCT-727	Seasonal Sweets and Catering, Milford
LSW-1543	Kapcsandy Family LLC, Yountville, CA
LSW-1544	Solene Inc., Paso Robles, CA
LSL-2020	Burke & Morris Holding LLC, Rockland, MA
LSL-2016	1185 LLC, Danville, KY
LIR-20511.P-CW	Cambridge House Brew Pub, Granby
LIR-20418	Yard House, Norwalk
LIP-12607	Cask N Keg, Mystic
LCR-28	Back East Craft Café, Bloomfield



CONNECTICUT DEPARTMENT OF

CONSUMER PROTECTION

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute permittees:

LIC-1879 Watertown Golf Club, Watertown
Application of Michael T. Camelletti

Sincerely,

John J. Suchy
John J. Suchy, Director



450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP |    @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer

